
2023-24 Basketball Schedule
Tuesday, November 28 vs Barnsdall 4:00/6:00
Saturday, December 2 @ Afton 4:00/6:00
Tuesday, December 5 vs Wyandotte 4:00/6:00
Friday, December 8 @ Caney (Kansas) 6:00 VG & JVB
Tuesday, December 12 vs Morris 4:00/6:00
Friday, December 15 @ Oklahoma Union** 4:00/6:00
Thursday, January 4 @ Chelsea Tournament TBA
Friday, January 5 @ Chelsea Tournament TBA
Saturday, January 6 @ Chelsea Tournament TBA
Tuesday, January 9 @ Nowata** 4:00/6:00
Friday, January 12 vs Dewey** (Homecoming) 4:00/6:00
Monday, January 15 @ Barnsdall 4:00/6:00
Thursday, January 18 TBA@ CV Tournament TBA
Friday, January 19 TBA@ CV Tournament TBA
Saturday, January 20 TBA@ CV Tournament TBA
Tuesday, January 23 @ Chelsea** 4:00/6:00
Saturday, January 27 @ Oologah 4:00/6:00
Tuesday, January 30 vs Oklahoma Union** 4:00/6:00
Friday, February 2 @ Dewey** 4:00/6:00
Tuesday, February 6 vs Nowata** 4:00/6:00
Friday, February 9 vs Chelsea** (SR. Night) 4:00/6:00
Monday, February 12 vs Afton 4:00/6:00

Bold = Home Game
** = Conference Game


